

This is to certify that

Thomas Streuer-de Haan

successfully completed the designation

Registered Life Planner®

Tenth day of July, 2023

Requirements The Seven Stages of Money Maturity®

EVOKE® Life Planning Life Planning Mentorship



George D. Kinder Founder & President

This digital credential is an official document of Kinder Institute of Life Planning.

The digital signature embedded in this document can be verified when viewing in Adobe Acrobat on your computer or mobile device.



This symbol indicates the document has not been modified since issued.



after being issued. This symbol indicates the document may have been modified

These symbols will not appear when viewing this document in a web browser or other application.



Verify this credential online at: https://www.parchment.com/u/s/aZrg

Kinder Institute of LIFE PLANNING



George Kinder President & Founder

Questions? Contact: info@kinderinstitute.com